WISDOM jor Change

Konrad
Adenauer

IPPS /11 Stiftung
BM-1PPS-16-010

The Symposium

Civic Education on Civil Society Responsibility towards Sustainable Development

Septembe

Supported by Konrad Adenauer Stiftung
Jointly organized by NIDA and IPPS

r 24, 2016 at Conference Hall - NIDA, Bang Kapi District, Bangkok

08.30 hrs

09.00 hrs

09.15 hrs.

09.30 hrs.

10.30hrs.

10.45hrs.

11:30hrs.

12.00hrs.

13.00hrs

14.00hrs

14.30hrs

14.45hrs

15.30 hrs

16.30 hrs

Registration
Introduction by IPPS

Opening Address and Welcome
by Rector of NIDA

The Best Practice: Civic Education on Community Responsibility

towards Sustainable Development
by 4 Organizations

Coffee/Tea Break
Continue

Question / Answer
Lunch

Experiences and Lessons Learned in Foreign Countries
by Assistant Professor Dr. Tangon Manchaiton and Foreign Expert

Question and Answer

Coffee/Tea Break

Role of Government in Supporting Strong Civil Society for
Community Development

By Mr.Rangsan Pinthong, Director, Water Quality Management

Division, Pollution Control Department, Ministry of Natural
Resources and Environment.

Question and Answer

Conclusion / Closing by Mrs.Yosavadee Boonyakiat



