





BM-IPPS-16-010

The Symposium

Civic Education on Civil Society Responsibility towards Sustainable Development

Supported by Konrad Adenauer Stiftung Jointly organized by NIDA and IPPS

September 24, 2016 at Conference Hall - NIDA, Bang Kapi District, Bangkok

08.30 hrs	Registration
09.00 hrs	Introduction by IPPS
09.15 hrs.	Opening Address and Welcome by Rector of NIDA
09.30 hrs.	The Best Practice: Civic Education on Community Responsibility towards Sustainable Development by 4 Organizations
10.30hrs.	Coffee/Tea Break
10.45hrs.	Continue
11:30hrs.	Question / Answer
12.00hrs.	Lunch
13.00hrs	Experiences and Lessons Learned in Foreign Countries by Assistant Professor Dr. Tangon Manchaiton and Foreign Expert
14.00hrs	Question and Answer
14.30hrs	Coffee/Tea Break
14.45hrs	Role of Government in Supporting Strong Civil Society for Community Development
	By <i>Mr. Rangsan Pinthong</i> , Director, Water Quality Management Division, Pollution Control Department, Ministry of Natural Resources and Environment.
15.30 hrs	Question and Answer
16.30 hrs	Conclusion / Closing by Mrs.Yosavadee Boonyakiat